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
lot with street nt front and 
rear of properly Ground fur 
more unltH. Low down pay­ 
ment. Full price $13,600. Doly 

DA 5-1161

GRACIOUS 
LIVING

3 ipacli.l.K liedruu:nH » 'Queen' 
M/ed bath with wnrm tuned 
tll«, rimtlc xtvled initlo (Iml 
overlook* ver.lnnt Iniiilwiip.Kl 
well turfed, fenced yard. Will 
price $17,400-10% duwn or 
submit.

READY REALTY 
We Buy Equities

1»701 I'KION.SIIAW HLVO.
_ OS 9-2533 __ 

Building Lots
We have a goorl sele.-tlun of 
home Kites In Torrannv H"ine 
acra narceli. in well a« >lnu- 
dard lulu. Doty. DA 6-1161

G.I. Resale
? bedroom end family room, 

yitar old. 1<U batli. bulll-lns 
carpeted ihruUKout. ('.'incut 
block fence Patin Heuutiful 
neighborhood Assume c-»i«t- 
Ing $I7.MO. HI mortgage. 
Doty. DA 5-1161.

sal Estate
18 Months New

3 bedroum, 2 bnths. on « Inrce 
corner lot. Built In r.Mge * 
oven A dlshwnshcr, large cor­ 
ner fireplace, wnll to wall car­ 
peting, covered patio. Cull for 
nore Information.

Gl Resale
3 bedroom, convertible den. 
l»i baths, cinder block wnll. 
enclosed patio. Hollypnrk Mo­ 
del #39.

ty, Realtor
lorne, Torrance

SP 2-1877
3 BEDROOM home In N. Wll- 
mlngton. Nei.r Sopulvcdn Blvd. 
It's a corner lot. Henl clean 
nnd worth asking price, 
116.760.

1 BKDIrOOM and den. Torrance 
Gnrdens Iiome on Kornblum. 
Must sell soon or rent. Only 
nuking $17,500. Mny tuk« less.

2 HOUSES on 1 lot. Good lo­ 
cution on Andreo. 3 3 bedroom 
nnd a 1 be. .room. Cross fenceil 
vnrd. Worth $24,000. Make me 
an offer.

KXTRA ROOD Inree 2 bedroom 
home plus n business shop on 
Lonilia Blvd. Business zonu. If 
Interested eoninrt IIH,

A HOMK nnd a general store. 
Sil.'m. Ind. Trade for Suuthern 
Cnllfornln home or ??

McEWKN TIEALTOnS 
Corner C'abrlll.. A Sepulve.U 

DA 6-7176

 HI 
ON* TUB HILL LIVING 
WITH PANORAMIC VIEW 
FKOM THIS 3 BKDROOM. 1'4 
BATH WITH FORCRD 
HEAT. SLIDING GLASS TO 
AN KNTLORKD PATIO. TRY 
$2100 DOWN. OPEN. 4608 
VANDERHILL.

GIANT REALTY 
FR 1-1204

DEL AMO 
SHOPPING CENTER

3 licdroums. 2 balbs. "pen 
b e a m ci'lllngs. brcnkfast 
bar. cnrpe'lng throughout. To­ 
tal price $18.900. Submit down.

PROGRESS REALTY CO. 
DA 5-1 171 SP 5-6347
" HARBOR'CITY'

2 ON A LOT
2 bedrooms each. Total price 
S20.MO. 3 years old. $3000 
down.

PROGRESS REALTY CO. 
DA 5-1171 SP 5-6347

5 UNITS 
3 MONTHS YOUNG 

OWNER SACRIFICING
1 - 2 b.-druims. 4 - 1 bed­ 
room*. Income S470 per month 

JPrlce reduced to «::9.500. $6000

PROGRESS REALTY CO. 
DA 5-1171 SP 5-6347

FARM STYLE
KITCllh'.M AND SKHVICK 
1'OIU'H IUMLT-1N HANdK 
A.NU OVEN. :i BI'JnitOOM. 1 : ', 
HATH. SLIDINCi (JLAHS 
DOORS TO UIG YAHD. .'! 
BLOCKS TO CIVIC I'KNTKU 
AN'Il DIOL AMD SHOPH. 
PHICK1) $21.!I50. OPEN DAI­ 
LY. 3117 ONRADO.

GIANT REALTY 
FR 1-1204

Sr FAMILY ROOM «
3 bedroom, 1\ bnths, 1650 »T. 
ft. homo with stonework & 
masonry galote. You must see 
thij to approHnlo It! Kamily 
n>nm la panelled A hni flng- 
stone floor A 18 ft PV stone 
fireplace. Walled yard Is 611 x 
ISO nnd has a BKi patio slab. 
Kitchen It 12 x 24 and entire 
bouse In well kept. Oarpeti. 
drum<s. sprinklers Included. 
Walk to grade A. high schools. 
Asking $24,950 inbuilt on 
duwn nnyment. 

CALABfiO FR li-1061

Exotic Hawaiian
M.Mlnii «i'h o\.-r ;ii;no worth 
of liupli'nl laiHl.HMii.niK on a 
Inn,"' Vurm-r lot. ,'l bedroom 
nnd a famllv ruom. ! '« batlm. 
forced nlr beat, wall to wall 
cnrpetlni; and drapes thrnugh- 
uut One of only fi models 
built in West Turraiice.. Wnlk 
to public nnd pnrochlnl ele- 
in.'iiiiiry and lilKll nchooli. 
ilwii'T hns purchased another 
h., in,- Anklng only $26,5UO.

COimTKHY 'TIL 10 Kit 1-2421

DEL AMO 
SHOPPING

fl HKDItOOM IIOMK. ni'l.M'- 
TIKI'l. LAND S f A 1' I N (! 
KlltKI'LAI'K. KXTItA LAUGH 
LIVING ROOM. TRY S2IKH) 
1X.WN DR1VB HY 3411 W. 
Si.'ith HT.

GIANT REALTY 
FR 1-12CM 
Stockdale

Real EstatB & Insurance 
1020 Crenshaw Blvd. 

Torrance

FA 0-0520

HOMES FOR SALE 90

Desert Home
Tour rlrcnni ranch with cus­ 
tom built home on 6 a.-res be­ 
tween Parrls and Klslnure 
with all city cnnveiilenres. 
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
petint,' throughout, and cus­ 
tom "XlbreghpH drapes, very 
verv popular floor plan. 
I^irga r,[ i,i:,n, Located onlv 
2 blocks from jrrntie schools, 
nenr Del Amo shopping cen­ 
ter. FR 8-4217.

10% DOWN 
FHA

Located near South High 
School, the asking price 1» 
only $18,900. for thl.i 3 bed­ 
room, reor living room model, 
with I 1, baths, natural cabi­ 
nets In 'kitchen, wired for 220. 
dining area. Situated on * 
quiet, dead-end street. 

FR 8-42.17

OPEN TIL SOLD 
Custom Built

1845 Iris. Wonderful location 
In tlii heart of Torranen near 
Nativity school. 3 bedroom. l',4 
bath homo with tremendous 
living room, fireplnce. homey 
kitchen with imturnl cabinets. 
Reimtlrul shade tree. In front 
yard. Practically no ynrd work 
  good alzed bedrooms. 

FR 8-4247

TROPICAL DREAM 
3 & Family

Indescribable! Fantastic.! Ton 
will nay when you s«o the 
back vnrd on thin 3 bndroom 
and family borne, situated on 
a corner lot. It. even hn« a 
npeclal gate for trailer or boat 
Bulll-ln range and oven., 
forced air heat, separate »erv-

<«lrnS!>r You "own 'If'to your­ 
self tu see this beautiful home. 
FR 8-4247.

REDUCED PRICE 
Built-ins

Tnkn over lnrg» fit loan of 
$i:),200 on this spacious :t bed­ 
room. 1\ bnth' home. 1 block 
to grndo «chool. 3 blocks to 
Del Amo shopping center. Hai 
elcctrlo built-in rnnga & oven, 
beautiful wool wall/wall car­ 
peting, cafe curtains, pntlo. 
rimlor block wall. Extremely 
well situated for privacy, nnd 
u wonderful street for chil­ 
dren. Call for appointment to 
see.

THINKINCJ OF SPJI.LINO? 
APPRAISALS MADE - NO 
OHLK1AT1ON.

FR 8-4247   anytime
WANTED   PART TIME 
BALKS PEOPLE   WILL

TARBELL
226th & Hawthorne Blvd.

(In front of Pnlleyi) ___

$200 Down
$78 MONTH 

SPINNER REALTY
15401 S. WESTERN 

DA 9-8700 FA 1-2859

REAL ESTATE

SALESMEN
_ WANTED  

TOP COMMISSION
FINKST OKFICIO LOCATION

AMl'LB 11KSK BI'Al'l'J
Broker Since 1946 

Doty DA 5-1161
"RUMPUS" ROOM
KOH THH FAMILY ACTIVI- 
TIK4 J'LI.'S PltOr'MKSION- 
AI.I.Y INTI'IMIOH DKCUHA-

nATiis.' 1 WAL'L TO \VAI.I',
CAKI'KT AND DIIAl'KH TO 
MATCH. ONLY MO.MO. $2000 
DOWN Ol'KN IJAILY. 1>001 
JACQDIOS AVK

GIANT REALTY 
FR 1-1204

$395 Down
3 Bdrm., Family Rm
This Invcly home feHtu.vs
lui*c dlnliur i-o..m, »erylc.i 
lion li rluico . uuslrucilun. 
Only 7 yearn uld. Parkllke 
yard, with assurled trees. Only 
1 block fium H.ihuul. Cull now 
furappulntme,,,,,,,,,

$395 Down
2 Bdrm., Rumpus Rm

 I'lilH lovely lium.i Is |..c..||rd
lust Nurlh of u largu idn.iipinK 
ci.nlcr II rcaliin-H allaehed 
gUll.l'U, I«IT.« kitchen. H:.,Vlce
porch. Miiccn cuiislriiclloii, 
p'irkllk« yanl front and buck.kv""! FA"o-2"770

ENTERTAIN
 IIIK FAMILY AND KIMW.MPH 

N Till!! KM.K'ISFTK .'1 MKI> 
llf)M H, HATH WITH 

HI'UCUL IM'II.T IN MIIK 
I'LAI'IO ANI> HAI' OI'KNINC: TO A iii'i;! 1 i'i«>i. 
IIKATKD AND Kll/ri':;ri-:ii
,OTJs.N-. l:" it i...*.MH V-UV1^;iia i> !'..^- A !.1 A! .i1;?
4ICI) W I'AIlSliN

GIANT REALTY 
FR 1-1204


